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FALL 2018 CALENDAR: 
Saturday, July 28    Prim/Elem “Co-Teacher Workshop” 
Wednesday, August 1   Athletic Practices Begin 
Saturday, August 4  Secondary “Co-Teacher Workshop” 
Monday, August 6  Secondary “Meet the Teacher Night” 
Tuesday, August 7  Prim/Elem “Meet the Teacher Night” 
Thursday, August 9  “Back to Grace” Celebration 
Wednesday, August 15  First Day of Secondary Classes 
Thursday, August 16  First Day of Primary/Elementary Classes 
Monday, September 3  Labor Day – No Classes 
Sunday-Tuesday, Sept.  9-11 Jr. High, 9th and 12th Grade Retreats 
Thursday, September 20     North Texas Giving Day! 
Monday, October 8  Columbus Day Holiday – No Classes 
Tuesday, October 9  Fall Break – No Classes 
Wednesday, October 10  PSAT Testing - Grades 8 - 11 
Thursday, November 15  Grandparents Day! 
Monday - Friday, Nov. 19-23 Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 
Monday-Monday-Dec. 10-31 End of Year Giving Opportunity! 
Tuesday, December 11    Secondary T/TH Classes – Finals 
Wednesday, December 12  Secondary Finals – Periods 1-3 
Thursday, December 13  Last Day Primary/Elementary Classes 
Friday, December 14  Secondary Finals – Periods 4-6 
 

SPRING 2019 CALENDAR: 
Monday, January 7  First Day of Secondary Classes 
Tuesday, January 8  First Day Primary/Elementary Classes 
Monday, January 21  MLK Holiday – No Classes 
Monday, February 18  Presidents’ Day Holiday – No Classes 
Monday-Friday Mar. 11-15 Spring Break 
Thursday-Monday, Mar. 21-25 Sophomore, Junior and Senior Trips 
Thursday-Friday, April 11-12            Terra Nova Testing – Grades K-9  
Thursday, April 11  Junior/Senior Prom 
Friday, April 19   Good Friday – No Classes 
Monday, April 22                  Spring Holiday – No Classes 
Tuesday, April 23   Spring Holiday – No Classes 
Thursday, May 16  Secondary T/TH Classes – Finals 
Thursday, May 16  Primary/Elementary Last Day of Classes 
Friday, May 17   Last Day of Classes – Class of 2019 
Monday, May 20   Secondary Finals – Periods 1-3 
Wednesday, May 22  Secondary Finals – Periods 4-6 
Friday, May 24   Graduation Exercises - Class of 2019 
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Grace Preparatory Academy 
2018-2019 Tentative Calendar 

First Day of School – Secondary 
First Day of School – Elementary 
Mandatory Testing 
Secondary Finals 
All School Holiday 
Advancement Event 
Class Retreats and Trips 

Fall 2018 Term Dates 
 

August 15 – September 21 
 

September 24 – November 2 
 

November 5 – December 14 

Spring 2019 Term Dates 
 

January 7 – February 15 
 

February 18 – April 15 
 

April 18 – May 22 


